
FHSU Results 2013 KSPA Regional Contest
3A/4A ‐ Adver?sing  Name School Class
1st Place Kassidy Roth Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Kolle.e Keeten Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Jenae Chegwidden Ellsworth 3A
Honorable Men?on Dakota Jones PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Jena Erns8ng TMP 3A
Honorable Men?on Brandy Davis Norton 3A

Editorial Cartoon
1st Place Isabella Footh Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Elizabeth Rhodes Russell 3A
3rd Place Carolyn Patrick Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Taryn Valen8ne Cimarron 3A
Honorable Men?on Briauna Fahrenbruch PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Claire Hsiao TMP 3A

Photo Illustra?on
1st Place Regan Bartels Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Aubrey Will PraI 4A
3rd Place Jade Braun Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Jena Erns8ng TMP 3A
Honorable Men?on Carolyn Patrick Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Anna Sto.s PraI 4A

Infographics
1st Place Sophie Manegold Norton 3A
2nd Place Alex Adams Cimarron 3A
3rd Place Stephen Sage Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on DJ Roach PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Nathanael Barney Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on MaMson Dusin Phillipsburg 3A

Editorial Wri?ng
1st Place Alex Adams Cimarron 3A
2nd Place Jena Erns8ng TMP 3A
3rd Place Molly Sco. Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Sadie Hawpe Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Berenice Olvera Southwestern Heights 3A
Honorable Men?on Brooke Boyington Phillipsburg 3A

Academics Photography
1st Place Tessa Stephens PraI 4A
2nd Place Alissa O.er Norton 3A
3rd Place Hunter Exum Cimarron 3A
Honorable Men?on Jin Lim TMP 3A
Honorable Men?on Katelyn Engelbert Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Bethany Solida Phillipsburg 3A



Theme Development & Graphics
1st Place Jade Braun & Rachel Slipke Norton 3A
2nd Place Amy Pugh & Michaela Gower Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Alec Melvin & Jesika Smith Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Kassady Dunn Ellsworth 3A
Honorable Men?on Elizabeth Rhodes Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Kiana Collins Southwestern Heights 3A

Newspaper Design
1st Place Adele Loomis PraI 4A
2nd Place Brandy Davis Norton 3A
3rd Place Wade Kennedy Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Autumn Short McPherson 4A
Honorable Men?on Sam Eastes PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Marirae Jerby Phillipsburg 3A

Yearbook Sports Wri?ng
1st Place Lexie Wasinger TMP  3A
2nd Place Kaitlin Niblock Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Shannon Ney Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Stephen Sage Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Rachel Slipke Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Kelsey Farmer Russell 3A

Feature Wri?ng
1st Place Mariah Coomes Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Bailey Gillig PraI 4A
3rd Place Ma.hew Keener Ellsworth 3A
Honorable Men?on Wade Kennedy Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Gunnar Hein McPherson 4A
Honorable Men?on Andi Gripe PraI 4A

Headline Wri?ng
1st Place Bri.ni Groothoff Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Mariah Coomes Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Aus8n Prui. Ellsworth 3A
Honorable Men?on Lexie Wasinger TMP 3A
Honorable Men?on Brandy Davis Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Zachary Esslinger Norton 3A

Sports Photography
1st Place Rachel Slipke Norton 3A
2nd Place Elizabeth Rhodes Russell 3A
3rd Place MaMson Dusin Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Carolyn Patrick Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Kiersten Klinger Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Kamilla Jones Norton 3A



Student Life Photography
1st Place Lauren Rambat PraI 4A
2nd Place Anna Plante Russell 3A
3rd Place Darcy Bainter Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Ana Vega Southwestern Heights 3A
Honorable Men?on Connor Reh PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Lluvia Baca Southwestern Heights 3A

Yearbook Copy Wri?ng
1st Place Sarah Hilger Russell 3A
2nd Place Michaela Gower Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Kassidy Roth Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Nubia Ogaz Southwestern Heights  3A
Honorable Men?on Berenice Olvera Southwestern Heights  3A
Honorable Men?on Carolyn Patrick Russell 3A

News Wri?ng
1st Place Mindy Gower Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Bri.ni Groothoff Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Bailey Gillig PraI 4A
Honorable Men?on Abby Steinert McPherson 4A
Honorable Men?on Haley Michel Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Andi Gripe PraI 4A

Yearbook Layout
1st Place Cody Bird Ellsworth 3A
2nd Place Anna Plante Russell 3A
3rd Place Michaela Gower Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Brooke Boyington Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Mara Slaight Ellsworth 3A
Honorable Men?on Alec Melvin Norton 3A

Cutline Wri?ng
1st Place Lexie Wasinger TMP 3A
2nd Place Kyle Helmecy Phillipsburg 3A
3rd Place Katelyn Engelbert Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Kamilla Jones Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Sadie Hawpe Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Angie Quillen Russell 3A

Newspaper Sports Wri?ng
1st Place Ma.hew Keener Ellsworth 3A
2nd Place Drew Kingsbury TMP 3A
3rd Place John Renner Norton 3A
Honorable Men?on Madysen Frantz Phillipsburg 3A
Honorable Men?on Kelsey Farmer Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Jade Bui Phillipsburg 3A



Edi?ng
1st Place Regan Bartels Phillipsburg 3A
2nd Place Darcy Bainter Norton 3A
3rd Place Anna Plante Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Lluvia Baca Southwestern Heights 3A
Honorable Men?on Elizabeth Rhodes Russell 3A
Honorable Men?on Payton Hoeme PraI 4A


